SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
12.68 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.20% (0.15)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,240 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.54 CAD (6,300)

12.90 CAD (100)
12.65 CAD
12.82 CAD
12.57 CAD
12.53 CAD

12.686639 CAD
166,937
2,117,869.38
1,361

100

WKN: 828363101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3791d5d6677d31592cc91a08a602d63357b80c299b6552c0ab5bd1836f850e57&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a1d5b5e3eb5d9f96&time=1722178565&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f91eb0152b1b1ca95b275165c5d5b9101abdf40efeba551a4920454b62f08cf&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b64bed80f5693dd9&time=1722178565&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c26496d448a1df8f439c3d865656791d29342c2663f865b7e3813cf69126ff98&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e4f6f511f319c52c&time=1722178565&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb5dbfe1da741a524ca8f74b85ccac1d869ba3c318dc810afc77c5e2c65d1ea8&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c43050277a2629490&time=1722178565&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0214ebd09ca1f0e9b6058a854eaa3062297a437fe307e9e59ac454656f7563bd&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40f0bb9b29f1bc82b&time=1722178565&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price

12.68 CAD

Difference (] 1.20% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,240 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.54 CAD (6,300)
Ask (Ask size) 12.90 CAD (100)
Open 12.65 CAD
High 12.82 CAD
Low 12.57 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.53 CAD
VWAP 12.686639 CAD
Volume (pcs) 166,937
Trading volume 2,117,869.38
Number of trades 1,361
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +67.95% +67.72% +25.54%
Perf (abs.) +5.13 +5.12 +2.58
Beta 2.32 1.92 1.84
Volatility  44.83 48.88 51.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

12.78 CAD (222,746
12.17 CAD (251,788
11.03 CAD (357,995
8.75 CAD (323,569
14.04 CAD (2024/07/16
6.76 CAD (2024/02/28
14.04 CAD (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.54 CAD (2023/08/02)

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.
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Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE MKT

Munich

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 8.425 EUR 0.05 16

22:00 12.68 CAD 2.12 1,361

14:44 8.32 EUR 0.00 )

22:00 9.14USD 7.59 6,498

11:39 8.235 EUR 0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

15:30 11.99 CAD 0.01

16:30 8.49 EUR 0.00

19:31 840 EUR 0.00

20:22 8.53 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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